
City of Mesquite, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-7270 Name: Change Order Nos. 1 and 2 to Bid No. 2023-040 -
Animal Shelter

Status:Type: Agenda Item Consent

File created: In control:7/1/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/15/2024

Title: Authorize the City Manager to finalize and execute Change Order Nos. 1 and 2 to Bid No. 2023-040,
Construction Manager-at-Risk Services for the Construction of the Mesquite Animal Shelter and
Adoption Center Addition, with Falkenberg Construction Company, Inc., for additional services
required in the total amount of $249,643.44.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Change Order No. 1, 2. Change Order No. 2

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Mesquite, Texas Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

